DETROIT-SOUTHFIELD-ANN ARBOR-KALAMAZOO-CHICAGO
READ DOWN READ UP
14 12 10 < SCHEDULE NUMBER 11 13 15
1482
3-22-23
11:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:15 AM |Lv  Chicago, IL (95th & Dan Ryan) Ar| 1:30 PM 9:15 PM 4:00 AM
11:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:00 AM |Ar a Gary, IN (Bus Terminal) Lv| 12:45 PM 8:30 PM 3:15 AM
11:50 PM 5:50 PM 7:05 AM |Lv a Gary, IN (Bus Terminal) (CT)  Ar| 12:40 PM 8:25 PM 3:10 AM
2:10 AM 8:10 PM 9:25 AM |Ar « BENTON HARBOR, MI (Iutercity Bus Terminal) (ET) Lv| 12:20PM | 8:05PM 2:50 AM
2:15 AM 8:15 PM 9:30 AM |Lv « BENTON HARBOR, MI (Iutercity Bus Terminal) Ar| 11:45 AM 8:00 PM 2:45 AM
3:15 AM 9:15 PM 10:30 AM [Ar a KALAMAZOO, MI (Metro Transit) Lv| 10:45 AM 7:00 PM 1:45 AM
3:30 AM 9:30 PM 10:45 AM |Lv « KALAMAZOO, MI (Metro Transit) Ar| 10:30 AM 6:30 PM 1:30 AM
20 20 20 Rest Stop (Marshall Loves Truck Stop) 20 20 20
5:00 AM 11:00 PM 12:15 PM [Ar a JACKSON, MI (Jackson Transportation) Lv[ 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 11:59 PM
5:05 AM 11:05 PM | 12:20 PM |Lv a JACKSON, MI (Jackson Transportation) Ar| 8:55 AM 4:55 PM 11:55 PM
6:05 AM 12:05 AM 1:20 PM |Ar ANN ARBOR, MI (Blake Transit Center) Lv| 7:55AM 3:55 PM 10:55 PM
6:15 AM 12:15 AM 1:30 PM [Lv ANN ARBOR, MI (Blake Transit Center) Ar| 7:45 AM 3:45 PM 10:45 PM
6:40 AM Ar Ypsilanti, Ml (North Adams - Bus Shelter) Lv| 7:15 AM 1
6:45 AM Lv  Ypsilanti, Ml (North Adams - Bus Shelter) Ar| 7:10 AM
1 12:55 AM 2:10 PM |Ar a SOUTHFIELD, MI (Intercity Bus Terminal) Lv I 3:05 PM 10:05 PM
1:05 AM 2:20 PM |Lv a SOUTHFIELD, MI (Intercity Bus Terminal) Ar 2:55 PM 9:55 PM
7:30 AM 1:30 AM 2:45 PM |Ar a DETROIT, MI (Intercity Bus Terminal) Lv| 6:30 AM 2:30 PM 9:30 PM
AM - Light Print
PM - Bold Print
ET - Eastern Time
CT - Central Time
D - Discharge Only
4 - Full Service Station
X - Meal Stop
s - Rest Stop
- Wheelchair Accessible
1482 3/17/2023 3:14 PM



